



# Stony Brook To Northport

Ride starts at Stony Brook RR Station



TURN	On	At ≈mi	For mi
R	Rt 25a	0.23	0.23
R	Cedar	0.23	0.46
L	Hollow	0.76	1.22
BL	Main	0.34	1.56
R	Harbor	0.83	2.39
L	Bacon	0.90	3.29
R	Three Sisters	0.75	4.04
TR	Moriches	0.52	4.56
L	Fifty Acre	0.96	5.52
R	Edgewood	1.58	7.10
R	Landing	2.46	9.56
LR	Longfellow	0.15	9.71
R	Walnut	0.33	10.04
L	Riviera	0.89	10.93
R	St. Johnland	2.12	13.05

Turn	On	At ≈mi	For mi
L	Norwood	0.97	23.90
X	Rt. 25a	0.00	23.90
S	Rinaldo	0.52	24.42
L	Middleville	0.95	25.37
BL	Old Bridge	0.12	25.49
R	Bread & Cheese	1.14	26.63
X	Pulaski	0.00	26.63
S	Bread & Cheese	0.28	26.91
BL	Old Northport / Meadow	4.33	31.24
L	Rt. 25	0.56	31.80
L	Edgewood	2.10	33.90
L	Fifty Acre	0.96	34.86
R	Moriches	0.52	35.38
L	Three Sisters	0.75	36.13
L	Bacon / Hitherbrook	0.90	37.03

Turn	On	At ≈mi	For mi
X	Sunken Meadow Pkwy	0.00	13.05
S	Sunken Meadow	0.72	13.77
R	Rt 25a	2.69	16.46
R	Norwood	0.96	17.42
R	Waterside	0.50	17.92
L	Eatons Neck	0.43	18.35
L	Ocean	0.74	19.09
R	James	0.65	19.74
L	Bayview	0.52	20.26
Deli Stop On Main, Lunch At Park Leave Park, Head Up Main St.			
L	Main	0.47	20.73
L	Ocean	1.27	22.00
R	Eatons Neck	0.43	22.43
S	Waterside	0.50	22.93

Turn	On	At ≈mi	For mi
R	Harbor	0.83	37.86
L	Main	0.34	38.20
R	Hollow	0.76	38.96
R	Cedar	0.23	39.19
L	Rt. 25a	0.23	39.42

### Legend

R - Right Turn	BL - Bear Left	* - Traffic Light
L - Left Turn	BR - Bear Right	X - Cross Road
T - End Of Road	J - Jog	S - Straight